No.MEC /QR-72/ PRL / 24 -26 /219

MARIAN ENGINEERING COLLEGE
Trivandrum

OFFICE ORDER

Sub: Anti Ragging Committee - Reconstitution of - reg.

28/11/2024

The Anti Ragging Committee of the college is reconstituted with the following members for with
effect from 01-12-2024.

Bl Name Designation Position Cantact Email ID
No numbers
o Dr. Abdul Nizar M Principal Chairman 9446035072 | principal@marian.ac.in
2. Fr. Jim Carvin Raoch | Bursar Mgrr}ber (B 8270302869 bursar@marian.ac.in
officio)

3. Dr. A Samson Dean Convener 9447324844 samson@marian.ac.in
4 | Anm] agsistant Ricst year 8547358668 | arunjme@marian.aci

’ e Professor (ME) | coordinator ) S
5 E;(C % [ Eet HOD (ME) Member 9442304984 berlinselva.me@marian.ac.in
6 Dr. Manoj M HOD (ES) Member 9847321021 manoj.ec@marian.ac.in
7 Dr. Shreelekshmi R HOD (CSE) Member 9446170432 shreelekshmi@marian.ac.in
8 Dr. Rani V HOD (CE) Member 9847077477 raniv.ce@marian.ac.in
9 Prof. Balu John HOD (AH) Member 9895259420 balu.ah@marian.ac.in
10 Prof. Harikumar R HOD (EEE) Member 9446334774 harikumar.ee@marian.ac.in
11 Vinitha B Elza HOD (ECE) Member 9846932823 vineethabelza.ec@marian.ac.in
12 Dr. Manoj M HOD (ES) Member 9847321021 manoj.ec@marian.ac.in
13 Dr. Shibulal HOD (MBA) Member 9847425550 | shibulal77@yahoo.co.in
14 Jerard M égi,cgollege Member 9495736757 aomec@marian.ac.in




Sl

Contact

Name Designation Position Email ID
No numbers
g5, |PDanster Parent Member 6282174056 :
sathare@gmail.com
16 Feroz Khan A Parent Member 9446420253 Ferozdobby7861@gmail.com
17 | Rev. Sister Alice Warden, GIrls™ | 1o iber 8547167567
Hostel
Police Station, 0471- shokzkmtvm.pol@kerala.gov.i
18 SHO, Kazhkkuttom Kazhakuttom Member 2418231 N
19 Biju B Ward Member | Member 8129851209 bijusreevalsam@gmail.com
20 Anisha Joseph Counsellor Member 8129873675 counsellor@marian.ac.in
. " Student ’ . " s
21 Aswin M Viju 51 CE 7907350594 ashvinmvijul0@gmail.com
Member
22 Jenny Ann Oommen | S1R1 Sradent 7356662240 jennyoommenn9@gmail.com
y Member Jermny gmat.
Student .
23 Varsha G S1EC 9072555174 varshagl1379@gmail.com
Member

Validity of the committee is for a period of 2 years or until it is re-constituted, whichever is earlier.

Orders are issued accordingly.

E-copy to
All members of the Committee
Copy to

Manager, Convener, Minutes Book
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PRINCIPAL




